Figure Skating/Learn to Skate
Mini-Mites/Mites
Travel Hockey

Rink Hockey Programs
Youth Hockey Program
Men's League

Adult Early Risers Hockey
Old Puckers (40+) Hockey
Co Ed League (Sundays)
Novice Program

Drop-in Hockey/Stick & Puck

Stick & Puck Season Pass
Stick & Puck 1/2 Season Pass
One-time Drop-In Hockey
One-time Stick & Puck

Hockey Equipment Rental
Equip. Rental Adult

Equip. Rental Youth

Equip. Rental Youth-SAHA

Skate Sharpening
Skate Sharpening

Facility Rental
Private Facility Rental per hour
Kid's Party Room Rental

Affiliated Rink Groups
Women's Hockey

Bomber Mountain Hockey

Sheridan Amateur Hockey Association
Sheridan Figure Skating Assocition

Sheridan Ice Price Sheet
2025/2026 Season

$220.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$250.00
$295.00

$175.00
$100.00
$10.00
$5.00

$75.00
Included
Included

$5.00

$150.00
$75.00

Contact Sheridan Figure Skating Association for details
Contact Sheridan Amateur Hockey Association for details

Contact Sheridan Amateur Hockey Association for details

Stick and Puck, Drop-in and Skate Sharpening is included
with registration of a Rink Hockey Program

Stick and Puck Season Pass included with Novice Program

N/C with Adult Hockey Program only
N/C with Adult Hockey Program or Stick and Puck Season Pass only

Must be registered in an Adult Hockey Program
Must be registered in a Youth Hockey Program

N/C with Stick and Puck Season Pass

Call 307-674-2020 or text Dan at 307-751-1821 to reserve ice
Call 307-674-2020 to reserve party room during Open Skate

sheridanwomenshockey@gmail.com
jkolt33@gmail.com
jkoltiska@sheridanamateurhockey.com
eemomd55@hotmail.com




