Sheridan Ice Price Sheet 2025/2026 Season

Figure Skating/Learn to Skate		Contact Sheridan Figure Skating Association for details
Mini-Mites/Mites		Contact Sheridan Amateur Hockey Association for details
Travel Hockey		Contact Sheridan Amateur Hockey Association for details
Rink Hockey Programs Youth Hockey Program Men's League Adult Early Risers Hockey Old Puckers (40+) Hockey Co Ed League (Sundays) Novice Program	\$220.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$250.00 \$295.00	Stick and Puck, Drop-in and Skate Sharpening is included with registration of a Rink Hockey Program Stick and Puck Season Pass included with Novice Program
Drop-in Hockey/Stick & Puck		
Stick & Puck Season Pass Stick & Puck 1/2 Season Pass One-time Drop-In Hockey One-time Stick & Puck	\$175.00 \$100.00 \$10.00 \$5.00	N/C with Adult Hockey Program only N/C with Adult Hockey Program or Stick and Puck Season Pass only
Hockey Equipment Rental Equip. Rental Adult Equip. Rental Youth Equip. Rental Youth-SAHA	\$75.00 Included Included	Must be registered in an Adult Hockey Program Must be registered in a Youth Hockey Program
Skate Sharpening Skate Sharpening	\$5.00	N/C with Stick and Puck Season Pass
Facility Rental Private Facility Rental per hour Kid's Party Room Rental	\$150.00 \$75.00	Call 307-674-2020 or text Dan at 307-751-1821 to reserve ice Call 307-674-2020 to reserve party room during Open Skate
Affiliated Rink Groups Women's Hockey Bomber Mountain Hockey Sheridan Amateur Hockey Association		sheridanwomenshockey@gmail.com jkolt33@gmail.com jkoltiska@sheridanamateurhockey.com

eemomd55@hotmail.com

Sheridan Figure Skating Assocition